
CGS Fall 2016 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / Tournée des conférences transcanadiennes de l’automne 2016 

Dr. Ross Boulanger, Professor, University of California - Davis

Date City / Ville Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet Section Contact / Représentant de la section

Thursday Oct 13 / jeudi 13 octobre Calgary 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Austrian Canadian Cultural Centre, 3112 11 Street NE Evaluating liquefaction in finely interbedded sand, silt and clay deposits Scott McKean: scott.mckean@ucalgary.ca

Friday Oct 14 / vendredi 14 octobre Edmonton 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture University of Alberta Faculty Club, Winspear Dining Room Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) Sean Mac Eoin: sean.maceoin@aecom.com

Monday Oct 17 / lundi 17 octobre Halifax 4:00 pm social, 4:30 pm lecture Dalhousie University, Mining Building, Room G215 Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) James Mitchell: James.Mitchell@stantec.com

Tuesday Oct 18 / mardi 18 octobre Montreal 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm lecture Université McGill, Pavillon MacDonald, 817 Sherbrooke Ouest, salle 497 Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) Yannic Ethier: Yannic.Ethier@etsmtl.ca

Wednesday Oct 19 / mercredi 19 octobre Quebec 5:00 pm social, 5:30 pm lecture Université Laval, Pavillon Alexandre-Vachon, salle VCH-2840 Evaluating liquefaction in finely interbedded sand, silt and clay deposits Ariane Locat: ariane.locat@gci.ulaval.ca

Thursday Oct 20 / jeudi 20 octobre Toronto 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm dinner, 7:30 pm lecture St. Bernard Church, 1789 Lawrence Ave W, Toronto Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) Andrew Drevininkas: andrew.drevininkas@ttc.ca

Friday Oct 21 / vendredi 21 octobre Kingston 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Kingston Brew Pub, 34 Clarence St Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) Dylan Hill: Dylan.Hill@snclavalin.com

Monday Oct 24 / lundi 24 octobre Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Hellenic Centre, 1315 Prince of Wales Dr Evaluating liquefaction in finely interbedded sand, silt and clay deposits Mohammad Rayhani: MohammadRayhani@cunet.carleton.ca

Tuesday Oct 25 / mardi 25 octobre Winnipeg 5:00 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Holiday Inn Winnipeg South, 1330 Pembina Hwy Liquefaction effects on piled bridge abutments Kendall Thiessen: KThiessen@winnipeg.ca

Wednesday Oct 26 / mercredi 26 octobre Regina 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Best Western Seven Oaks, 777 Albert St, Regina Evaluating liquefaction in finely interbedded sand, silt and clay deposits Harpreet Panesar: Harpreet.Panesar@gov.sk.ca

Thursday Oct 27 / jeudi 27 octobre Vancouver 5:30 pm social, 7:00 pm lecture, 8:00 pm dinner Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby Liquefaction and Spatial Variability (2016 Peck Lecture) Jason Pellett: jpellett@eba.ca

Friday Oct 28 / vendredi 28 octobre Victoria 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Howard Johnson Inn & Suites - 4670 Elk Lake Drive, Victoria Liquefaction effects on piled bridge abutments Chris Weech: cweech@thurber.ca


